DS30326 Rev. 7 - 2
2 of 4
DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES) UA
© Diodes Incorporated
N
E
W

DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES) UA
© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information (Note 3 & 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
DDTA113ZUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123YUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123JUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143XUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143FUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143ZUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114YUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114WUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA124XUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144VUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144WUA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel N
E
W
 P
R